
FirstName LastName City Zip Phone 1 Email Cert Date
Maeve Mannion Los Angeles 90031 323 646-5185 maeveman@aol.com 7/21/2017
John Stockberger Los Angeles 310 938-6873 john.stockberger@gmail.com 7/24/15
Dana Huffman Topanga 90290 310 490 9666 m iagrecords@yahoo.com 7/24/2015
Michael Stone Venice 90291 310 399-9992 Michael@HolotropicBreathworkLA.com 10/30/2009
Saemi Nakamura Venice 90291 310 435-5299 saeminakamura@gmail.com 9/3/2016
Patricia A. Haman M.A., LPC Santa Monica 90404 302 388-7988 patriciah888@gmail.com 4/07/1998
Laurie Weaver M.S. Santa Monica 90409 805 967-1953 laureenq@aol.com 07/01/1988
Jay A. Hartstein M.D. La Habra Heights 90631 562 858-9258 dliverer1@yahoo.com 5/29/2002
Monte Morton MSW, LCSW Harbor City 90710 310 325-3900 h 2/23/1999
Kelle Sanders Long Beach 90807 562 422-4464 h kkelles@hotmail.com 06/17/2005
Roman Makush Sherman Oaks 91423 310 993 0684 r.makush@gmail.com 9/20/09
Mark Lolli El Cajon 92019 619 442-8554 h m.lolli@cox.net 8/12/2011
Virgie G. Demanski El Cajon 92020-6716 vdemanski@gmail.com 7/27/2007
Karey Pohn Ph.D. Encinitas 92024 760 717-8878 m kareypohn@gmail.com 06/17/2005
Wendy (Vision) Cleal La Jolla 92038-0575 858 459-5099 wwindwalker777@aol.com 11/15/1991
Lori Camp San Diego 92107 619 677-2073 loricamp777@hotmail.com 7/24/2015
Simona Maria Tabanelli San Diego 92109 619 530 3651 simotaba@gmail.com 11/20/1997
Peggy Wallace San Diego 92117 619 276-1621 8/01/2003
Veronica Munoz Mendoza San Diego 92128 858 900-7297 m grofholotropicwork@gmail.com 11/12/2009
Raul Cabrera San Diego 92154 619 270-2229 5/26/2006
Dale Miller Beaumont 92223 310 200-6750 daleing@aol.com 03/08/1990
Zahir Movius Laguna Woods 92637 949 800-7440 zmovius@comline.com 9/21/1998
Jill Gerken CADC Corona 92881 951 751-8067 jilleone@sbcglobal.net 07/01/1988
Chery Cerise Ojai 93023 805 500-3110 c.cerise@gmail.com 4/07/1998
Diane Paige M.A. Ojai 93023 828 450-2488 diane0611@gmail.com 2/11/2000
David Rasch Ojai 93023 650 799-1569 davidarnotrasch@gmail.com 8/01/2003
Coleen Reid Ojai 93023 435 901-0050 creid111@gmail.com 2/09/2016
Maria Marotti Ph.D. Santa Barbara 93103 805 966-9250 mariamarotti@gmail.com 9/03/1999
Melody A. Sullivan Santa Barbara 93105 805 689-5576 playamelody@gmail.com 02/01/2000
Sheridan King Three Rivers 93271 559 561-4747 sheridan@cos.edu 4/07/1998
Katharine Wheaton Cambria 93428 805 963-7249 2/01/2002
Kabira Marty Miley Cayucos 93430 805 995-3693 kabiram@yahoo.com 8/01/2003
Theresa Steinberg M.D. Nipomo 93444 510 234-1412 steinbergt@aol.com 09/30/1989
Jeannine Farr-Edelman Templeton 93465 805 434-9888 farredelman@aol.com 9/30/1990
Jim Compton-Schmidt M.Div Reedley 93654 559 222-6699 2anniebethnjim@gmail.com 3/17/1995
Annie Compton-Schmidt CMP Reedley 93654 559 222-6699 2jimnannie@gmail.com 3/17/1995



Ellen Watson Big Sur 93920 831 667-0477 ellen@movingventures.org 07/01/1988
Laszlo Kovacs Los Altos Hills 94022 650 766-3857 m california9108@gmail.com 10/30/2009
Carol Ann Schaffner Los Altos 94024 650 218-6797 9/06/1996
Sarah Burdge Ph.D. Menlo Park 94025 sarahburdge@aol.com 4/07/1998
Ruth Anne Woodruff RN, MFCC Menlo Park 94025 650 329-9813 03/08/1990
Priscilla Gilmore CCHT San Bruno 94066 650 872-1671 priscilla_gilmore@yahoo.com 11/15/1991
Ed Willard San Francisco 94102 415 208-2764 9/06/1996
Frances Bradford Ph.D. San Francisco 94107-2739 415 648-8191 09/15/1990
Dick Kirby San Francisco 94110 415 244-0779 m mertonkirby@mac.com 10/30/2013
Angel Cassidy San Francisco 94112 707 820-7656 m sageandspiritcounseling@gmail.com 10/25/2015
James Eyerman M.D. San Francisco 94115 415 686-9255 m jimeye108@gmail.com 07/01/1988
Viktor Rubel San Francisco 94115 415 931-0556 6/15/1992
Tatiana Gordevitch San Francisco 94115 415 771-3159 tatianag@pacbell.net 07/27/2013
Sharanya Naik San Francisco 94118 973 303-2823 shn7945@gmail.com 11/06/2003
Zoe Christopher M.A. San Francisco 94121 415 751-1799 zoec95829@gmail.com 11/15/1991
Loriel Starr San Francisco 94122 650 464-6544 m loriel@lorielstarr.com 8/01/2003
John Freeman Palo Alto 94306 650 493-1743 03/08/1990
Svetlana Doroganich San Mateo 94403 415-225-3583 IntegralSveta@gmail.com 9/20/09
Steven King M.A., CMT Alameda 94501 510 865-3609 stevenking@sbcglobal.net 3/17/1995
Holly M. Fulton M.A. Concord 94518 925 989-2567 m Holly.Fulton@comcast.net 9/06/1996
Bruce Cook D.Mus.A. Concord 94520 925 681-3344 globalmystic@earthlink.net 9/06/1996
Dwight A. Gaudet DVM Lafayette 94549 925 250-3542 m dwight.gaudet@gmail.com 8/22/2003
Darlene Garcia Smith M.A. San Ramon 94583 510 829-3926 9/27/1992
Mireya Alejo Oakland 94605 415 336-1350 m mireyaam@gmail.com 11/19/1993
Martin Samuels Oakland 94605 510 635-7698 3/17/1995
Karen Pearle Oakland 94608 510 601-5565 9/27/1992
David Allen Oakland 94609 510 985-2829 2/14/2002
Sonia Telle Oakland 94609 415 651-1067 soniatelle@yahoo.com 7/21/2005
Stacia Butterfield Oakland 94611 415 312-3427 m stacia@holotropicsf.com 06/17/2005
Stephen C. Linsley CMT Berkeley 94702
Rob Lee Berkeley 94705 415 255-2508 robxlee@gmail.com 11/20/1993
Kathryn Lee Berkeley 94705 510 841-3623 03/08/1990
Kaela Kory Ph.D. Berkeley 94708-2208 510 845-4410 kaelakory@gmail.com 3/17/1995
Liz Dale Ph.D. San Pablo 94806 510 222-5738 lizsanpablo@aol.com 8/11/2001
Betsy Gordon San Rafael 94901 415 454-2844 09/15/1990
Steve Dinan M.A. San Rafael 94903 415 491-4492 stdinan@yahoo.com 03/07/1997
Kay Cash-Smith Tiburon 94920 415 435-4402 11/15/1991



Jill Moore M.S. Bolinas 94924 jillmoorebo@gmail.com 9/27/1992
Cary Sparks M.A. Mill Valley 94941 415 383-8779 cary@holotropic.com 07/01/1988
Diana Stone Mill Valley 94941-1735 415 388-1182 9/27/1992
Patricia Meadows M.S., RN Novato 94947 415 883-8321 PmeadowsCA@aol.com 02/01/1997
Igor Weisz Sausalito 94965 415 339-8873
Sandy Sophia Gilbert Corte Madera 94976 415 366-9102 yogisophiag@gmail.com 9/27/1992
Jay Gilliland Aptos 95003 831 818-5232 infinlite@yahoo.com 03/08/1990
James F. Schofield Santa Cruz 95061 831 429-1732 h jim@hanfordmead.com 03/08/1990
Kylea Taylor MFT Santa Cruz 95061 831 429-1732 h kyleat@gmail.com 03/08/1990

Dr. Susana Bustos Sonora 95370 510 689-7597 drsusanabustos@gmail.com 5/20/2000
Joan B. Forest M.A.,LMFCT Santa Rosa 95409 707 576-6610 3/17/1995
Cal Parrott Gualala 95445 530 228-5132 ccreddust@gmail.com 06/24/2011
Mark Seelig Kelseyville 95451 916 694-4245 markseelig@gmail.com 11/20/1997
Kathleen Silver Sebastopol 95472 707 829-6645 h katieoftheforest@gmail.com 4/07/1998
Jack Silver J.D. Sebastopol 95472 707 829-6645 h warrioreco@yahoo.com 4/07/1998
Steven Michael Toth RMT Sebastopol 95472 415 577-4661 toth1@mindspring.com 4/07/1998
Rick Geggie M.Ed. Sebastopol 95473 707 849-8861 rgeggie@gmail.com 11/15/1991
Bob Dixon Sebastopol 95473 707 829-5464 5/13/2001
MaryEllen Baker RN Sebastopol 95473-1327 707 823-6143 07/01/1988
Lynn Davis Willits 95490 707 459-6608 11/15/1991
Ben T. Allen Eureka 95502 707 499-2908 mountainofsolitude@gmail.com 7/27/2007
Martin Stephan Eureka 95503 707 498-1080 martinstephan22@yahoo.com 8/01/2003
Jim Armstrong Pine Grove 95665-9453 209 296-7473 09/30/1989
Jeffrey Gordon Bassett Rancho Cordova 95670 916 635-7511 jeffreygbassett@hotmail.com 8/11/2001
John Lewis Rescue 95672 04/07/1998
Claire Ann Boucher Applegate 95703 8/11/2001
Marilyn R Pendola Sacramento 93023 916 718-6508 theflowerprofessor@gmail.com 11/15/1991
Terri Harmon 8/11/2000
Connie Isele Magalia 95954-9637 719 231-5006 m cisele@aol.com 10/30/2009
Marilyn McSeveney MSW Nevada City 95959 530 292-3103 11/20/1999
Dionne Mussetto MSW Nevada City 95959 530 292-3103 dmussetto@gmail.com 08/18/2000
Sheelo Gerd Bohm M.A. N San Juan 95960 530 263-6431 m sheelo.bohm@gmail.com 03/08/1990
Ahmayo Bohm Ph.D. N San Juan 95960 03/08/1990
Beth Wadman Mount Shasta 96067 530 926-0398 corion8012@aol.com 8/01/2003


